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SPAIN 201312000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
7
8
9
10
11
13
14
15
16
17
29
30

BIOSCA GARCIA Ignacio
SANCHEZ-MIGALLON NARANJO M
REY MORALES Oriol
PLAZA JIMENEZ Ignacio
MARQUEZ COLOMA Alejandro
GARCIA BARCELO Arnau
FERNANDEZ CLEMENTE Adrian
PINEIRO MARTIN Diego
LOZANO FIGUEROLA Guillen
GARCIA PICHEL David
CARMONA AGUSTIN Gerard
PEREZ LOPEZ Edgar
GUARDIA TOMAS Marc
LOPEZ ALVAREZ Mario
LOPEZ REY Nicolas
AZKUE SAIZAR Jon

Goalkeeper
Left Back
Pivot
Pivot
Right Back
Left Back
Center Back
Pivot
Left Wing
Left Back
Right Wing
Left Wing
Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Center Back
Center Back

18
18
19
19
18
19
19
18
18
19
16
19
17
18
19
19

 18.3

191
193
191
195
190
195
186
190
183
181
179
178
178
175
181
184

185.6

79
90
85
105
85
87
83
95
77
85
70
75
75
74
70
75

 81.9

20
14
5
41

20
25
25
25
25
5
25

9
12
22

 19.5

21
9
82

69
50
80
86
63
9

104

38
24
29

 51.1

A

B

C

D

E

F

MARTIN SANZ Javier

MARTINEZ MARTIN Isidoro

REYERO DIAZ David

LLORENTE RUIZ F.daniel

CALVILLO RODA Jose Maria

CAAMANO LOPEZ Juan Carlos

TRAINER

HEAD COACH

TEAM ASSISTANT

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

DOCTOR

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

17/07/1995
08/02/1995
31/03/1994
10/01/1994
05/01/1995
12/06/1994
15/06/1994
12/09/1994
30/09/1994
16/01/1994
11/03/1997
20/03/1994
13/11/1995
19/09/1994
03/01/1994
07/03/1994

Birth Date Club

FC BARCELONA
BM NEPTUNO
FC BARCELONA
BM GUADALAJARA
BM ALCOBENDAS
BM GRANOLLERS
BM GIJON JOVELLANOS
ADEMAR LEON
FC BARCELONA
ADEMAR LEON
FC BARCELONA
BM GRANOLLERS
BM GRANOLLERS
ADEMAR LEON
BM ALCOBENDAS
CD BIDASOA

Replaced Player
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